
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 giuliavannozzi24@gmail.co
n

Giulia Vanozzi yes lrX0x9matz7kWj.

2 ilaria3429@gmail.com Ilaria Laciotti yes lrX0x9rgcAoiBA.

3 angela.criscitiello.rm@gmai
l.com

Angela Criscitiello yes lrX0x9w9ih5EYP.

4 Flavio.frazzini@gmail.com Flavio Frazzini yes lrX0x97pnH1vY2.

5 davide.carloni05@gmail.co
m

Davide Carloni yes lrX0x9OTKbN2ev.

6 danielotti05@gmail.com Daniele Guidotti yes lrX0x9d5KESz86.

7 giois1204@gmail.com Gioele Liberatore yes lrX0x9Pu5O3EFD.

8 noemi.pomponii@gmail.co
m

Noemi Pomponii yes lrX0x9nTw4tMpG.

9 foconec05@gmail.com Claudia Focone yes lrX0x9H1QzHMRN.

10 alessandropm00@gmail.co
m

Mattia Alessandro Proietti yes lrX0x9JKJbtyYY.

11 Borra.tommaso@icloud.co
m

Tommaso Borra yes lrX0x9bH215Nib.

12 trainichiara12@gmail.com Chiara Trani yes lrX0x9wESvJoqM.

13 beatricenobilio43@gmail.c
om

Beatrice Nobilio yes lrX0x9DY5WEbBC.
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